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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Rose, Thomas 154 USArmy 97 97 95 98 96 93 (19) 576
10,6 9,9 10,3 10,1 10,0 10,3 10,6 10,0 10,2 10,5 102,5 678,5

2 Sigurgeirsson, Ásgeir 273 Iceland 91 99 96 97 96 98 (19) 577
9,7 10,1 9,2 9,9 10,1 9,4 9,6 10,2 10,3 9,8 98,3 675,3

3 Fabo, Ján 124 Slovakia 97 94 96 95 96 97 (17) 575
9,5 10,7 8,4 9,8 9,3 9,6 10,3 9,3 8,8 10,0 95,7 670,7

4 Newsome, Jim 159 England 93 97 95 95 95 96 (19) 571

9,5 9,9 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,2 9,7 10,0 10,3 9,0 99,0 670,0

5 Nangle, Stewart 158 England 95 95 98 94 96 95 (18) 573

9,7 9,0 10,2 10,1 8,9 10,4 9,3 9,2 9,7 10,1 96,6 669,6

6 Markowski, Greg 153 USArmy 96 92 95 97 96 94 (13) 570

9,3 9,5 9,8 10,1 10,4 9,6 9,6 9,5 10,6 9,9 98,3 668,3

7 Ubhi, Iqbal 156 England 97 95 95 92 94 95 (14) 568

9,8 9,1 9,9 9,5 9,1 10,3 9,5 9,0 10,3 10,4 96,9 664,9

8 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 135 Belgium 92 92 97 96 93 96 (9) 566

8,4 9,3 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,2 9,4 10,6 8,3 97,2 663,2

9 Elhage, Philip 126 Netherlands Antilles 92 95 98 90 96 95 (13) 566

10 Mariutto, Louis 217 Luxemburg 93 97 93 93 97 93 (19) 566

11 Syms, Adrian 160 England 96 93 94 93 95 93 (15) 564

12 Sahakian, Gagik 224 Denmark 89 95 96 93 95 96 (14) 564

13 Lepage, Paul 143 Belgium 94 95 95 90 95 94 (12) 563

14 Schleuter, Michael 278 GER - WSB 94 92 94 93 95 95 (9) 563

15 Doak, Robert 117 Northern Ireland 95 93 93 95 95 91 (13) 562

16 Lambert, Rudolph 141 Belgium 96 92 94 93 94 93 (11) 562

17 McGall, Glenn 122 Northern Ireland 91 93 92 92 96 95 (13) 559

18 Halloy, Marc 137 Belgium 93 94 95 95 94 88 (12) 559

19 Friend, Peter 260 Ireland 95 94 88 96 93 92 (14) 558

20 Portion, Luc 147 Belgium 93 97 94 88 91 92 (6) 555

21 Jørgensen, Claus 226 Denmark 92 87 91 95 91 94 (14) 550

22 Jaeger, Johannes 270 GER - Rheinischer 91 90 93 91 96 89 (7) 550

23 Pirson, Julien 146 Belgium 95 88 94 90 90 92 (7) 549

24 Harris, Ian 243 Wales 93 89 89 92 92 93 (8) 548

25 Bergiers, Sébastien 128 Belgium 94 89 89 90 93 89 (4) 544

26 Kerr, Alan 116 Northern Ireland 92 91 88 85 92 92 (10) 540

27 Arditti, Michael 157 England 95 91 85 89 91 89 (7) 540

28 Breiner, Torben 225 Denmark 90 90 85 90 93 84 (8) 532

29 Auden, Mike 244 Wales 87 90 87 91 89 84 (11) 528

30 Barnes, Michael K. 280 Denmark 85 85 93 89 90 86 (9) 528

31 Smyth, David 119 Northern Ireland 91 91 88 85 88 85 (8) 528

32 Elhage, Shaheen 127 Netherlands Antilles 87 84 83 89 82 83 (1) 508

33 Andersen, Morten 227 Denmark 85 86 79 81 81 92 (3) 504

Air Pistol Women

1 Cottin, Elodie 207 France 95 96 95 98 (12) 384
9,8 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,6 9,2 10,3 10,4 8,7 9,4 99,0 483,0

2 Flørli, Aina E 250 Norway 93 98 93 94 (8) 378
10,4 9,2 8,6 9,6 10,7 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,2 100,0 478,0

3 Gran, Ingeborg 251 Norway 95 97 94 93 (11) 379
10,4 10,0 9,1 9,9 9,9 9,2 10,0 10,1 9,9 8,9 97,4 476,4

4 Gantuul, Taivanbaatar 275 Mongolia 94 92 93 95 (6) 374

9,5 9,5 9,5 10,3 8,8 9,5 10,8 9,7 9,3 10,5 97,4 471,4

5 Hamblenne, Manon 138 Belgium 92 92 94 92 (7) 370
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10,9 10,3 9,7 9,0 10,3 10,4 9,5 10,6 10,4 9,8 100,9 470,9

6 Brownlie, Caroline 237 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 88 94 94 94 (6) 370

10,4 9,4 9,4 8,8 9,8 9,3 10,8 9,8 10,2 9,9 97,8 467,8

7 Lydall, Julia 164 England 93 91 96 96 (7) 376

7,7 9,6 8,7 9,3 9,6 9,4 9,6 10,0 9,7 7,6 91,2 467,2

8 Liddon, Kirsty 240 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 92 90 93 91 (9) 366

9,8 9,6 8,3 7,8 9,9 9,6 7,4 9,3 9,7 8,7 90,1 456,1

9 Villemoes, Pia 223 Denmark 91 91 89 92 (7) 363

10 Gravell, Rachael 246 Wales 88 88 94 91 (3) 361

11 Bezzina, Eleanor 259 Malta 91 86 96 87 (4) 360

12 Hogben, Anja 238 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 90 89 88 91 (4) 358

13 Brimmeyer, Martine 218 Luxemburg 85 86 93 91 (5) 355

14 Engstrøm Borgen, Christina 263 Denmark 90 85 91 87 (5) 353

15 Reed, Sophie 222 GBR-CAM 89 87 85 88 (8) 349

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Ion, Rares Stefan 209 Romania 94 95 93 97 96 96 (14) 571
9,0 9,5 9,5 8,8 10,2 10,0 9,0 10,2 9,3 10,2 95,7 666,7

2 Dubosc, Maxence 202 France 91 95 95 90 93 98 (17) 562
10,3 10,3 10,4 9,3 10,2 10,1 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,4 100,1 662,1

3 Faucillon, Marc-Antoine 201 France 95 97 95 91 90 95 (8) 563
9,8 10,9 9,8 9,9 8,6 9,8 9,6 10,6 10,2 9,7 98,9 661,9

4 Barnes, Matthew 211 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 95 92 95 91 96 91 (13) 560

10,1 9,0 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,8 8,3 10,1 96,0 656,0

5 Adamus, Antoine 203 France 92 93 93 90 94 96 (11) 558

10,4 9,3 9,7 9,0 9,4 8,6 9,8 9,6 8,9 8,5 93,2 651,2

6 Larsen, Frederik 229 Denmark 90 89 93 94 93 91 (9) 550

8,8 9,6 10,8 10,4 9,7 9,3 9,7 10,0 9,5 9,9 97,7 647,7

7 Stead, Alexander 212 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 90 95 91 90 88 87 (7) 541

9,2 10,3 7,9 9,0 7,7 9,1 9,2 10,2 9,2 9,5 91,3 632,3

8 Testrow, Sean 213 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 81 90 84 80 80 84 (3) 499

9,2 10,7 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,6 6,7 10,2 10,4 9,5 97,7 596,7

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Morar, Alexándra 210 Romania 96 93 90 94 (6) 373
10,5 10,2 10,5 10,3 9,7 9,4 9,0 10,6 9,0 9,8 99,0 472,0

2 Liddon, Jessie 241 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 92 92 93 92 (8) 369
9,7 8,0 10,1 10,6 8,8 9,8 10,5 10,1 10,0 10,4 98,0 467,0

3 Batier, Fanny 206 France 93 88 91 90 (3) 362
9,1 8,8 8,7 9,9 10,1 9,7 9,0 9,4 9,7 9,9 94,3 456,3

4 Holmes, Ashleigh 161 England 85 96 89 90 (5) 360

9,7 8,9 8,2 9,2 9,7 10,1 8,8 10,8 9,8 10,3 95,5 455,5

5 Melisbek kyzy, Aigerim 277 Kyrgyzstan 90 89 91 90 (2) 360

9,2 9,7 10,3 10,2 9,2 9,1 8,3 10,1 8,4 10,1 94,6 454,6

6 Scire, Sophie 204 France 90 90 88 93 (4) 361

7,8 8,1 10,2 10,1 7,8 10,2 8,9 7,7 8,0 10,3 89,1 450,1

7 McGregor, Catriona 239 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 87 93 87 91 (2) 358

9,4 9,1 8,0 9,8 9,5 9,3 10,3 7,5 9,1 8,7 90,7 448,7

8 Dimou, Ioanna 155 Cyprus 85 91 93 87 (9) 356

9,4 10,1 9,9 7,8 8,5 9,6 8,2 10,0 9,9 8,9 92,3 448,3

9 Tilet, Tiphaine 205 France 84 89 92 90 (2) 355

10 Sida-Page, Imogen 162 England 82 88 92 90 (3) 352

11 Trotter, Freya 163 England 85 87 89 89 (5) 350
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12 Johnson, Elisabeth 214 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 85 85 90 88 (6) 348

13 Whitehead, Rachael 215 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 81 89 88 88 (4) 346

14 Mol, Donja 171 NED - Talent Team 89 87 82 86 (3) 344

15 Weijtmans, Bo 170 NED - Talent Team 86 90 82 83 (2) 341

16 Wilson, Daniëlle 242 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 83 85 84 79 (1) 331

Air Rifle Men

1 Germond, Etienne 189 France 97 99 100 100 99 99 (49) 594
10,9 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,1 9,6 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,6 104,0 698,0

2 Hellenbrand, Peter 188 Netherlands 100 100 100 99 100 98 (49) 597
8,6 9,5 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 100,3 697,3

3 Nicolaysen, Even 252 Norway 98 99 100 100 99 99 (48) 595
9,3 9,8 10,7 10,8 10,8 10,2 9,7 10,4 9,3 10,3 101,3 696,3

4 Moldoveanu, Alin George 208 Romania 99 100 99 99 98 98 (41) 593

10,6 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,1 9,7 10,3 102,8 695,8

5 Ismailov, Ruslan 271 Kyrgyzstan 98 99 98 100 98 100 (46) 593

10,3 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,2 9,5 102,7 695,7

6 Ørum, Lars 234 Denmark 99 98 98 98 99 99 (44) 591

10,1 10,7 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,4 10,6 103,6 694,6

7 Haman, Vaclav 110 Czech Republic 99 99 100 97 98 96 (37) 589

10,5 9,5 10,2 9,5 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,8 10,4 102,7 691,7

8 Munkh-Erdene, Tsedevdorj 274 Mongolia 98 97 99 99 99 99 (34) 591

10,6 9,6 10,2 10,1 9,4 10,2 10,0 10,6 9,8 9,6 100,1 691,1

9 Hrabovsky, Adam 111 Czech Republic 97 99 96 97 99 100 (43) 588

10 Nikkelen, Denny 186 Netherlands 97 99 98 97 98 98 (41) 587

11 Godward, William 101 Australia 98 98 97 99 98 97 (39) 587

12 Brodahl, Knut Jørgen 253 Norway 97 99 97 96 96 99 (37) 584

13 Vitler, Tyren 102 Australia 99 99 95 96 95 99 (29) 583

14 Moreno-Flores, Rémy 191 France 97 98 96 97 96 98 (35) 582

15 Denruyter, Michel 134 Belgium 95 95 99 96 98 95 (27) 578

16 Monnier, Yohan 190 France 96 96 97 98 94 96 (31) 577

17 O'Boyle, Paul 262 Ireland 94 99 96 98 92 95 (31) 574

18 Kooiman, Berry 187 Netherlands 95 96 98 94 95 95 (30) 573

19 Kane, Ray 261 Ireland 97 97 96 96 96 90 (31) 572

20 Lewis, Mike 247 Wales 94 94 94 88 96 97 (19) 563

21 Ross, Andrew 168 Scotland 96 91 92 98 90 90 (20) 557

22 Hodgson, Jamie 166 Scotland 95 93 88 90 92 90 (19) 548

Air Rifle Women

1 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 152 Belgium 100 100 96 100 (30) 396
10,6 10,2 10,8 9,8 9,9 10,6 10,8 10,1 9,8 10,4 103,0 499,0

2 Morin, Sandy 192 France 99 98 100 98 (27) 395
10,4 10,2 9,8 10,1 10,7 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,9 10,5 103,5 498,5

3 Andersen, Stine 236 Denmark 100 99 96 99 (27) 394
10,4 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,3 103,4 497,4

4 Fournier, Marie 193 France 100 99 97 99 (27) 395

10,1 10,2 10,3 9,6 10,7 10,8 9,8 9,5 10,8 10,1 101,9 496,9

5 Bartosová, Klára 113 Czech Republic 95 99 95 96 (20) 385

9,9 10,2 9,8 9,8 9,6 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,6 101,5 486,5

6 Corish, Siân 248 Wales 97 94 97 97 (20) 385

10,6 9,8 9,5 10,4 10,3 10,8 10,3 10,0 10,3 8,9 100,9 485,9

7 Ortigier, Virgine 194 France 94 96 96 98 (19) 384

10,0 9,6 10,9 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,3 9,2 10,8 9,6 101,8 485,8

8 Mekking, Sharon 177 NED - Talent Team 96 95 97 99 (23) 387

10,3 9,4 9,5 10,8 9,2 10,0 10,0 9,2 9,7 9,6 97,7 484,7
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9 Warnes, Helen 249 Wales 95 93 97 97 (19) 382

10 Van den Bosch, Kim 183 NED - Talent Team 98 96 92 94 (14) 380

11 Park, Fiona 167 Scotland 95 94 95 95 (15) 379

12 Legrand, Cathline 142 Belgium 89 94 95 94 (15) 372

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Gouw, Edwin 104 Australia 99 99 98 97 100 98 (43) 591
10,4 10,9 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,7 10,3 10,3 10,8 10,4 103,2 694,2

2 Coombes, John 103 Australia 100 97 99 95 97 99 (38) 587
10,4 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,0 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,6 103,7 690,7

3 Baudoin, Brian 195 France 97 97 99 99 99 97 (36) 588
7,8 10,5 10,5 8,7 9,8 9,4 9,6 10,8 10,0 10,3 97,4 685,4

4 Smit, Sean 174 NED - Talent Team 99 97 95 97 99 95 (38) 582

9,4 9,7 9,7 9,8 9,7 10,4 9,5 9,9 9,9 9,4 97,4 679,4

5 Leppä, Aleksi 109 Finland 97 98 98 97 96 96 (28) 582

9,1 9,3 9,8 9,5 10,1 10,1 9,7 9,7 10,0 10,1 97,4 679,4

6 Schepens, Nicolas 148 Belgium 94 97 97 100 95 93 (32) 576

10,9 9,6 10,6 9,9 8,9 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,7 9,9 101,5 677,5

7 Theunissen, Thijs 181 NED - Talent Team 97 97 97 96 95 96 (28) 578

10,0 10,2 10,0 9,5 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,0 9,3 9,9 99,4 677,4

8 Christensen, Michael 235 Denmark 96 96 96 96 98 96 (26) 578

10,3 9,5 9,1 10,5 9,4 10,2 9,0 9,0 9,7 10,2 96,9 674,9

9 Malite, Jiovanh 196 France 98 93 97 97 96 95 (32) 576

10 Adam, David 219 Luxemburg 95 96 98 98 92 93 (28) 572

11 Vandevyvere, Jelle 151 Belgium 95 92 98 95 94 98 (26) 572

12 Stoll, Julian 265 GER - Nord-West 93 93 98 96 95 96 (27) 571

13 Brunin, Maxime 129 Belgium 95 95 94 96 95 96 (24) 571

14 Hody, Steve 139 Belgium 97 94 95 96 95 94 (21) 571

15 van den Bergh, Glenn 178 NED - Talent Team 95 94 94 94 94 99 (29) 570

16 Raynaud, Alexis 197 France 95 96 93 92 94 98 (23) 568

17 Sand, Jan-Erik 255 Norway 92 94 96 95 92 97 (19) 566

18 Bockelmann, Dennis 264 GER - Nord-West 92 94 95 91 95 93 (17) 560

19 Ditrych, Marek 112 Czech Republic 91 96 92 88 96 93 (21) 556

20 Bjørn, Morten 233 Denmark 92 92 94 94 90 91 (12) 553

21 Cheetham, Fraser 165 Scotland 90 94 90 95 94 87 (16) 550

22 Kurt, Gilles 220 Luxemburg 92 90 82 94 91 91 (11) 540

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Henriksen, Diana 232 Denmark 97 97 98 97 (24) 389
10,5 10,0 9,5 10,4 10,7 9,8 10,6 9,8 10,7 9,9 101,9 490,9 10,4

2 Ismailova, Sabina 272 Kyrgyzstan 96 98 98 97 (22) 389
9,4 10,0 10,8 10,8 9,8 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,1 9,6 101,9 490,9 9,5

3 Styles, Alice 105 Australia 97 97 98 97 (23) 389
10,2 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,7 9,7 10,6 9,5 9,7 10,1 101,0 490,0

4 Burggraaf, Wendy 180 NED - Talent Team 98 99 97 97 (25) 391

10,4 9,0 10,3 10,1 9,8 9,8 10,1 10,7 9,2 9,4 98,8 489,8

5 Parvainen, Riika 107 Finland 97 95 98 97 (18) 387

10,7 9,4 9,1 10,0 10,7 10,7 9,3 9,4 10,6 9,9 99,8 486,8

6 Smeets, Pea 182 NED - Talent Team 97 96 97 97 (22) 387

10,1 9,8 9,9 9,5 10,7 8,9 10,1 10,0 9,7 9,8 98,5 485,5

7 Groenenboom, Iris 179 NED - Talent Team 96 95 99 96 (19) 386

10,6 9,5 10,4 9,6 10,1 9,3 9,8 9,7 9,4 10,3 98,7 484,7

8 de Quick, Jana 132 Belgium 94 99 96 97 (20) 386

10,3 10,4 9,5 10,5 10,0 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,6 9,6 98,4 484,4

9 Segdman, Alethea 106 Australia 95 96 97 98 (24) 386
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10 Robert, Ingrid 199 France 95 96 95 98 (20) 384

11 Sihvonen, Annika 108 Finland 94 96 99 95 (20) 384

12 von Glahn, Laurine 267 GER - Nord-West 98 95 95 96 (18) 384

13 Andersen, Camilla 231 Denmark 94 98 95 97 (17) 384

14 Simon, Manon 200 France 97 95 96 95 (20) 383

15 Claessens, Manon 131 Belgium 98 93 97 95 (19) 383

16 Schulte, Nadja 266 GER - Nord-West 97 96 95 95 (17) 383

17 Genin, Lauralée 136 Belgium 97 95 96 93 (18) 381

18 Semaire, Axelle 149 Belgium 94 94 96 97 (14) 381

19 Constant, Elise 198 France 93 99 93 96 (14) 381

20 My, Pauline 145 Belgium 95 93 94 98 (11) 380

21 Bakken, Julie Andrea 254 Norway 97 96 93 93 (10) 379

22 Viebrock, Sina 269 GER - Nord-West 97 98 94 89 (15) 378

23 Scimia, Laura 221 Luxemburg 94 95 95 93 (15) 377

24 Nicolay, Marije 176 NED - Talent Team 93 94 94 96 (12) 377

25 Kallinowsky, Liselotte 140 Belgium 92 94 96 94 (18) 376

26 Winters, Joyce 185 NED - Talent Team 95 93 95 93 (13) 376

27 Capelle, Violette 130 Belgium 97 90 92 96 (10) 375

28 Klaasing, Ashley 184 NED - Talent Team 95 93 90 94 (10) 372

29 Williamson, Kathryn 169 Scotland 95 90 92 93 (14) 370

30 Hauschild, Annika 268 GER - Nord-West 96 88 91 95 (11) 370

31 Ditrychová, Karolina 115 Czech Republic 92 93 92 88 (12) 365

32 Fagerli, Heidi 256 Norway 95 90 88 89 (9) 362

33 Jegerud, Andrea 257 Norway 90 90 94 88 (7) 362
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England 284 285 287 282 286 284 (52) 1708
Nangle, Stewart 95 95 98 94 96 95 (18) 573
Newsome, Jim 93 97 95 95 95 96 (19) 571
Syms, Adrian 96 93 94 93 95 93 (15) 564

2 Belgium 1 283 272 285 279 277 281 (27) 1677
Derouaux, Jean-Marc 92 92 97 96 93 96 (9) 566
Lambert, Rudolph 96 92 94 93 94 93 (11) 562
Pirson, Julien 95 88 94 90 90 92 (7) 549

3 Belgium 2 280 286 284 273 280 274 (30) 1677
Lepage, Paul 94 95 95 90 95 94 (12) 563
Halloy, Marc 93 94 95 95 94 88 (12) 559
Portion, Luc 93 97 94 88 91 92 (6) 555

4 Northern Ireland 278 277 273 272 283 278 (36) 1661

Doak, Robert 95 93 93 95 95 91 (13) 562

McGall, Glenn 91 93 92 92 96 95 (13) 559

Kerr, Alan 92 91 88 85 92 92 (10) 540

5 Denmark 271 272 272 278 279 274 (36) 1646

Sahakian, Gagik 89 95 96 93 95 96 (14) 564

Jørgensen, Claus 92 87 91 95 91 94 (14) 550

Breiner, Torben 90 90 85 90 93 84 (8) 532

Air Pistol Women

1 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 270 273 275 276 (19) 1094
Brownlie, Caroline 88 94 94 94 (6) 370
Liddon, Kirsty 92 90 93 91 (9) 366
Hogben, Anja 90 89 88 91 (4) 358

Air Rifle Men

1 Netherlands 292 295 296 290 293 291 (120) 1757
Hellenbrand, Peter 100 100 100 99 100 98 (49) 597
Nikkelen, Denny 97 99 98 97 98 98 (41) 587
Kooiman, Berry 95 96 98 94 95 95 (30) 573

2 France 290 293 293 295 289 293 (115) 1753
Germond, Etienne 97 99 100 100 99 99 (49) 594
Moreno-Flores, Rémy 97 98 96 97 96 98 (35) 582
Monnier, Yohan 96 96 97 98 94 96 (31) 577

Air Rifle Women

1 France 293 293 293 295 (73) 1174
Fournier, Marie 100 99 97 99 (27) 395
Morin, Sandy 99 98 100 98 (27) 395
Ortigier, Virgine 94 96 96 98 (19) 384
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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Fabo, Ján 124 Slovakia 97 95 98 97 98 96 (25) 581
9,8 9,0 9,6 9,3 10,1 10,1 8,7 9,3 9,6 10,5 96,0 677,0

2 Sigurgeirsson, Ásgeir 273 Iceland 96 96 98 94 93 98 (15) 575
10,1 10,1 9,6 9,9 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,0 9,0 10,0 99,9 674,9

3 Markowski, Greg 153 USArmy 93 95 95 96 96 97 (16) 572
9,6 10,8 10,1 9,9 8,5 10,5 9,5 10,3 9,8 10,4 99,4 671,4

4 Rose, Thomas 154 USArmy 96 95 94 97 95 95 (18) 572

9,4 10,3 10,5 9,7 9,9 9,5 9,4 10,3 9,5 10,4 98,9 670,9

5 Doak, Robert 117 Northern Ireland 92 96 98 95 95 94 (17) 570

10,4 9,7 9,6 10,3 10,6 9,7 9,4 9,6 10,3 10,4 100,0 670,0

6 Nangle, Stewart 158 England 94 97 94 96 93 95 (11) 569

10,7 9,8 10,1 9,1 10,6 8,2 10,7 9,6 8,9 9,8 97,5 666,5

7 Liebens, Bart 144 Belgium 94 97 93 95 96 92 (20) 567

10,2 9,0 9,9 9,5 9,5 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,7 9,4 99,1 666,1

8 Newsome, Jim 159 England 95 95 98 94 94 92 (17) 568

9,8 8,8 10,3 10,0 8,5 9,8 9,3 10,1 9,1 9,8 95,5 663,5

9 Ubhi, Iqbal 156 England 95 94 99 91 94 94 (15) 567

10 Halloy, Marc 137 Belgium 98 96 94 95 93 90 (13) 566

11 Schleuter, Michael 278 GER - WSB 96 93 94 94 97 92 (12) 566

12 Lambert, Rudolph 141 Belgium 90 95 93 95 95 97 (14) 565

13 Elhage, Philip 126 Netherlands Antilles 96 92 94 94 94 95 (12) 565

14 Mariutto, Louis 217 Luxemburg 91 92 98 91 98 93 (14) 563

15 Syms, Adrian 160 England 94 93 93 94 94 95 (12) 563

16 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 135 Belgium 94 94 95 94 96 88 (13) 561

17 Lepage, Paul 143 Belgium 98 91 94 94 91 93 (12) 561

18 Friend, Peter 260 Ireland 93 89 91 93 95 96 (8) 557

19 McGall, Glenn 122 Northern Ireland 92 93 94 93 93 91 (12) 556

20 Bergiers, Sébastien 128 Belgium 92 92 93 94 93 92 (11) 556

21 Pirson, Julien 146 Belgium 91 90 97 92 93 93 (10) 556

22 Harris, Ian 243 Wales 92 95 93 90 91 93 (9) 554

23 Portion, Luc 147 Belgium 93 90 93 89 92 93 (8) 550

24 Sahakian, Gagik 224 Denmark 92 90 91 91 91 94 (7) 549

25 Jaeger, Johannes 270 GER - Rheinischer 91 90 93 91 90 91 (8) 546

26 Auden, Mike 244 Wales 89 92 90 92 87 94 (9) 544

27 Jørgensen, Claus 226 Denmark 93 92 91 90 88 89 (9) 543

28 Elhage, Shaheen 127 Netherlands Antilles 96 91 90 92 82 88 (12) 539

29 Andersen, Morten 227 Denmark 88 91 86 90 93 89 (11) 537

30 Arditti, Michael 157 England 90 89 87 92 90 88 (7) 536

31 Kerr, Alan 116 Northern Ireland 91 93 89 91 85 87 (5) 536

32 Breiner, Torben 225 Denmark 87 86 93 90 90 89 (10) 535

33 Barnes, Michael K. 280 Denmark 91 88 87 83 93 87 (5) 529

34 Smyth, David 119 Northern Ireland 81 82 82 86 87 87 (3) 505

Air Pistol Women

1 Cottin, Elodie 207 France 96 94 97 92 (7) 379
10,2 10,9 10,5 8,9 10,7 10,1 10,4 9,5 9,3 9,1 99,6 478,6

2 Gran, Ingeborg 251 Norway 93 94 94 94 (7) 375
9,9 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,2 9,4 9,4 9,5 10,0 10,8 99,5 474,5

3 Lydall, Julia 164 England 98 92 93 93 (3) 376
9,8 9,6 9,5 10,2 9,2 10,3 9,4 10,6 8,2 10,5 97,3 473,3

4 Gantuul, Taivanbaatar 275 Mongolia 92 96 94 90 (7) 372

9,8 8,1 10,8 9,7 9,6 10,1 9,9 10,4 9,9 9,6 97,9 469,9
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5 Flørli, Aina E 250 Norway 95 90 93 90 (5) 368

10,4 10,3 10,3 10,2 8,9 9,0 9,6 10,5 10,4 10,5 100,1 468,1

6 Brownlie, Caroline 237 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 89 93 93 94 (7) 369

8,9 9,4 10,6 10,6 7,4 9,4 8,5 7,9 8,8 9,5 91,0 460,0

7 Bezzina, Eleanor 259 Malta 94 91 91 94 (8) 370

8,9 10,0 8,0 9,6 8,0 7,3 9,9 9,2 8,5 9,5 88,9 458,9

8 Gravell, Rachael 246 Wales 90 91 89 92 (6) 362

9,2 9,1 9,5 9,4 9,7 10,0 9,3 7,5 7,8 9,1 90,6 452,6

9 Hogben, Anja 238 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 91 88 93 89 (6) 361

10 Hamblenne, Manon 138 Belgium 93 90 87 89 (4) 359

11 Brimmeyer, Martine 218 Luxemburg 88 92 91 87 (5) 358

12 Villemoes, Pia 223 Denmark 88 88 86 95 (5) 357

13 Reed, Sophie 222 GBR-CAM 88 88 87 91 (2) 354

14 Liddon, Kirsty 240 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 85 88 84 86 (4) 343

15 Engstrøm Borgen, Christina 263 Denmark 84 86 86 74 (3) 330

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Ion, Rares Stefan 209 Romania 96 92 94 94 93 93 (13) 562
10,8 10,3 10,7 10,1 9,3 9,9 10,2 9,2 10,4 10,1 101,0 663,0

2 Dubosc, Maxence 202 France 94 95 94 94 91 92 (8) 560
10,8 9,9 10,8 9,0 10,1 9,7 9,3 9,6 10,1 10,3 99,6 659,6

3 Adamus, Antoine 203 France 90 94 94 93 93 93 (9) 557
9,5 8,8 8,8 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,6 9,1 10,2 9,4 97,8 654,8

4 Faucillon, Marc-Antoine 201 France 91 94 98 89 95 94 (8) 561

9,7 9,2 7,4 8,0 9,0 8,9 9,5 10,6 10,7 10,2 93,2 654,2

5 Larsen, Frederik 229 Denmark 90 90 93 88 91 90 (3) 542

10,2 10,3 8,9 10,1 9,9 9,0 10,4 10,3 9,5 10,2 98,8 640,8

6 Stead, Alexander 212 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 92 86 93 92 92 92 (8) 547

8,7 9,7 9,1 8,7 8,4 9,5 10,0 8,6 9,0 10,7 92,4 639,4

7 Barnes, Matthew 211 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 90 90 90 87 93 85 (5) 535

7,9 9,4 9,5 9,6 10,1 9,8 10,2 7,8 10,3 9,8 94,4 629,4

8 Testrow, Sean 213 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 86 87 82 84 85 83 (4) 507

9,7 9,4 8,7 7,7 9,3 7,1 10,8 8,6 9,9 9,9 91,1 598,1

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Morar, Alexándra 210 Romania 96 91 95 95 (8) 377
9,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 8,7 8,0 10,8 10,5 9,6 10,2 93,8 470,8 8,9

2 Scire, Sophie 204 France 93 94 95 91 (5) 373
9,3 9,4 10,3 10,3 8,8 9,5 10,1 10,8 9,7 9,6 97,8 470,8 8,0

3 Liddon, Jessie 241 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 92 92 93 92 (4) 369
8,6 8,3 10,7 9,4 8,5 9,7 9,6 10,5 10,2 8,9 94,4 463,4

4 Holmes, Ashleigh 161 England 91 92 91 90 (5) 364

9,3 10,6 9,4 10,2 10,8 9,4 9,7 9,9 9,8 9,9 99,0 463,0

5 Batier, Fanny 206 France 92 92 93 92 (5) 369

9,0 9,3 9,4 10,0 8,3 10,1 9,7 8,3 9,3 9,7 93,1 462,1

6 Tilet, Tiphaine 205 France 89 95 90 94 (9) 368

9,8 9,8 8,0 7,1 8,7 10,3 9,0 10,6 10,0 10,2 93,5 461,5

7 McGregor, Catriona 239 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 92 94 86 86 (4) 358

9,2 10,6 9,4 10,2 8,2 8,6 8,9 8,9 10,3 9,9 94,2 452,2

8 Sida-Page, Imogen 162 England 89 90 89 90 (4) 358

10,6 8,9 10,5 9,1 8,6 9,9 8,7 8,7 9,8 8,9 93,7 451,7

9 Trotter, Freya 163 England 87 90 85 90 (5) 352

10 Weijtmans, Bo 170 NED - Talent Team 85 86 87 91 (4) 349
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11 Mol, Donja 171 NED - Talent Team 91 86 88 82 (5) 347

12 Wilson, Daniëlle 242 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 84 87 85 91 (3) 347

13 Melisbek kyzy, Aigerim 277 Kyrgyzstan 81 86 92 87 (4) 346

14 Dimou, Ioanna 155 Cyprus 88 72 91 90 (5) 341

15 Johnson, Elisabeth 214 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 84 82 86 89 (3) 341

16 Whitehead, Rachael 215 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 85 85 84 87 (1) 341

Air Rifle Men

1 Haman, Vaclav 110 Czech Republic 100 100 100 97 100 100 (51) 597
10,7 10,1 9,7 9,7 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,3 9,9 101,7 698,7

2 Hellenbrand, Peter 188 Netherlands 100 99 99 100 97 98 (45) 593
10,2 10,2 10,2 10,8 9,8 9,6 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,5 103,0 696,0

3 Germond, Etienne 189 France 99 99 98 99 99 99 (48) 593
9,7 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,6 9,2 10,3 10,7 10,7 102,9 695,9

4 Moldoveanu, Alin George 208 Romania 100 99 99 98 98 98 (45) 592

10,1 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,8 10,8 9,6 9,6 10,1 103,4 695,4

5 Ismailov, Ruslan 271 Kyrgyzstan 97 99 98 99 100 99 (45) 592

10,8 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,0 10,2 103,1 695,1

6 Nikkelen, Denny 186 Netherlands 100 99 98 98 99 99 (40) 593

10,5 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,7 9,9 9,9 9,9 9,4 101,3 694,3

7 Ørum, Lars 234 Denmark 97 99 99 98 98 100 (40) 591

10,5 10,3 10,8 9,9 10,7 10,0 10,0 10,1 9,9 10,4 102,6 693,6

8 Nicolaysen, Even 252 Norway 97 99 98 100 98 99 (45) 591

10,1 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,4 9,4 9,9 10,6 8,7 100,2 691,2

9 Munkh-Erdene, Tsedevdorj 274 Mongolia 97 97 98 98 100 98 (39) 588

10 Moreno-Flores, Rémy 191 France 97 99 99 97 100 96 (38) 588

11 Vitler, Tyren 102 Australia 100 99 98 95 97 99 (37) 588

12 Godward, William 101 Australia 99 99 98 98 98 95 (37) 587

13 Hrabovsky, Adam 111 Czech Republic 95 95 98 97 98 97 (32) 580

14 Brodahl, Knut Jørgen 253 Norway 99 98 97 96 93 97 (28) 580

15 Kane, Ray 261 Ireland 95 94 97 98 97 97 (33) 578

16 Kooiman, Berry 187 Netherlands 94 95 99 97 96 96 (31) 577

17 O'Boyle, Paul 262 Ireland 96 94 98 93 97 96 (27) 574

18 Monnier, Yohan 190 France 95 94 95 96 98 93 (24) 571

19 Denruyter, Michel 134 Belgium 96 92 96 93 98 93 (23) 568

20 Ross, Andrew 168 Scotland 90 95 94 96 95 95 (24) 565

21 Lewis, Mike 247 Wales 93 90 94 92 96 95 (16) 560

22 Hodgson, Jamie 166 Scotland 83 85 94 94 94 80 (16) 530

Air Rifle Women

1 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 152 Belgium 99 98 100 100 (29) 397
10,6 10,4 10,9 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,2 10,8 10,4 10,7 105,7 502,7

2 Ortigier, Virgine 194 France 98 99 97 98 (24) 392
10,2 10,6 10,5 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,2 8,9 10,8 10,3 101,3 493,3

3 Mekking, Sharon 177 NED - Talent Team 96 97 98 100 (23) 391
10,1 9,5 10,1 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,0 101,1 492,1

4 Warnes, Helen 249 Wales 97 97 98 98 (24) 390

10,4 10,7 10,2 9,2 9,9 10,9 10,5 8,8 9,8 10,4 100,8 490,8

5 Morin, Sandy 192 France 97 94 99 97 (20) 387

10,3 10,3 10,1 9,9 10,8 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,9 102,9 489,9

6 Fournier, Marie 193 France 100 95 97 96 (20) 388

10,3 9,5 10,1 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,0 10,2 9,6 100,5 488,5

7 Van den Bosch, Kim 183 NED - Talent Team 98 96 98 95 (21) 387

10,0 10,2 9,6 9,0 9,0 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,1 9,7 99,1 486,1

8 Bartosová, Klára 113 Czech Republic 97 96 96 95 (14) 384

10,1 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,1 9,4 10,3 10,1 9,9 101,6 485,6
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9 Corish, Siân 248 Wales 94 96 98 96 (23) 384

10 Legrand, Cathline 142 Belgium 95 92 94 93 (12) 374

11 Park, Fiona 167 Scotland 94 91 94 94 (11) 373

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Coombes, John 103 Australia 99 100 99 98 96 100 (40) 592
10,1 10,0 9,4 9,4 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,0 100,5 692,5

2 Gouw, Edwin 104 Australia 98 98 98 96 99 98 (39) 587
10,4 10,5 10,8 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,2 103,8 690,8

3 Schepens, Nicolas 148 Belgium 97 98 98 99 98 96 (38) 586
10,4 9,6 9,7 9,4 10,0 10,1 10,6 10,6 9,2 10,6 100,2 686,2

4 Leppä, Aleksi 109 Finland 98 97 97 97 97 97 (30) 583

10,4 9,3 10,1 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,6 10,6 8,6 10,1 101,3 684,3

5 Baudoin, Brian 195 France 99 98 97 95 98 98 (34) 585

9,9 8,6 10,5 9,4 9,5 10,5 10,1 10,5 8,2 9,4 96,6 681,6

6 Bockelmann, Dennis 264 GER - Nord-West 97 96 95 98 95 97 (26) 578

9,7 9,2 10,9 9,4 9,2 10,8 10,1 10,0 9,8 8,8 97,9 675,9

7 Theunissen, Thijs 181 NED - Talent Team 99 92 97 96 95 95 (25) 574

10,7 9,4 9,8 10,3 10,0 9,2 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,5 100,4 674,4

8 Smit, Sean 174 NED - Talent Team 94 97 93 98 98 94 (25) 574

9,6 9,6 9,2 8,6 9,7 8,7 10,2 9,6 10,4 10,2 95,8 669,8

9 van den Bergh, Glenn 178 NED - Talent Team 95 97 93 97 97 95 (27) 574

10 Christensen, Michael 235 Denmark 93 97 96 95 95 95 (24) 571

11 Raynaud, Alexis 197 France 96 97 94 93 94 96 (26) 570

12 Vandevyvere, Jelle 151 Belgium 96 93 93 95 95 96 (26) 568

13 Hody, Steve 139 Belgium 96 93 95 93 94 96 (20) 567

14 Malite, Jiovanh 196 France 91 90 98 96 98 92 (26) 565

15 Brunin, Maxime 129 Belgium 92 90 96 96 96 93 (23) 563

16 Adam, David 219 Luxemburg 96 94 93 94 90 95 (15) 562

17 Sand, Jan-Erik 255 Norway 93 92 89 95 95 96 (19) 560

18 Bjørn, Morten 233 Denmark 95 93 91 94 93 94 (18) 560

19 Kurt, Gilles 220 Luxemburg 91 88 95 91 95 98 (21) 558

20 Stoll, Julian 265 GER - Nord-West 95 88 91 93 94 95 (16) 556

21 Ditrych, Marek 112 Czech Republic 90 94 90 93 94 92 (16) 553

22 Cheetham, Fraser 165 Scotland 94 92 94 93 91 88 (16) 552

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Segdman, Alethea 106 Australia 98 97 98 99 (23) 392
10,7 8,6 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,6 9,9 10,0 10,2 9,6 100,6 492,6

2 Smeets, Pea 182 NED - Talent Team 96 95 98 98 (20) 387
9,8 9,8 9,9 10,2 10,6 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,5 101,6 488,6

3 de Quick, Jana 132 Belgium 96 98 97 96 (22) 387
9,4 10,4 10,7 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,4 10,3 9,8 10,0 101,3 488,3

4 Parvainen, Riika 107 Finland 98 96 96 98 (22) 388

10,5 10,0 9,4 10,0 9,5 10,5 9,4 9,9 9,9 9,6 98,7 486,7

5 Henriksen, Diana 232 Denmark 97 95 98 97 (19) 387

9,4 9,6 10,4 10,0 10,0 9,3 9,1 10,3 10,5 10,4 99,0 486,0

6 Andersen, Camilla 231 Denmark 97 99 97 94 (24) 387

9,1 10,4 9,4 10,2 9,1 9,1 9,7 10,5 10,9 10,1 98,5 485,5

7 Ismailova, Sabina 272 Kyrgyzstan 98 97 97 94 (22) 386

10,2 10,2 10,1 10,5 9,4 9,8 9,4 9,4 9,4 10,0 98,4 484,4

8 von Glahn, Laurine 267 GER - Nord-West 97 96 97 99 (21) 389

9,6 9,2 9,3 9,3 9,5 9,5 9,4 9,3 9,6 9,8 94,5 483,5

9 Claessens, Manon 131 Belgium 96 100 94 95 (19) 385

10 Styles, Alice 105 Australia 97 97 96 95 (18) 385
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11 Burggraaf, Wendy 180 NED - Talent Team 97 96 96 95 (21) 384

12 Schulte, Nadja 266 GER - Nord-West 95 93 97 97 (20) 382

13 Simon, Manon 200 France 94 97 97 94 (20) 382

14 Groenenboom, Iris 179 NED - Talent Team 96 97 95 94 (19) 382

15 Sihvonen, Annika 108 Finland 96 94 94 97 (15) 381

16 Nicolay, Marije 176 NED - Talent Team 95 96 92 97 (21) 380

17 Kallinowsky, Liselotte 140 Belgium 97 91 97 95 (19) 380

18 Ditrychová, Karolina 115 Czech Republic 94 96 94 96 (17) 380

19 Robert, Ingrid 199 France 92 96 94 98 (12) 380

20 Bakken, Julie Andrea 254 Norway 94 94 95 96 (18) 379

21 Constant, Elise 198 France 93 96 95 95 (16) 379

22 Capelle, Violette 130 Belgium 95 93 97 93 (13) 378

23 Genin, Lauralée 136 Belgium 96 97 91 93 (19) 377

24 Viebrock, Sina 269 GER - Nord-West 93 96 97 91 (16) 377

25 My, Pauline 145 Belgium 95 92 94 96 (13) 377

26 Scimia, Laura 221 Luxemburg 92 94 96 95 (12) 377

27 Semaire, Axelle 149 Belgium 92 93 96 94 (13) 375

28 Winters, Joyce 185 NED - Talent Team 96 93 92 94 (11) 375

29 Fagerli, Heidi 256 Norway 98 93 91 92 (14) 374

30 Klaasing, Ashley 184 NED - Talent Team 92 91 92 95 (10) 370

31 Williamson, Kathryn 169 Scotland 90 95 92 92 (11) 369

32 Hauschild, Annika 268 GER - Nord-West 91 92 92 93 (13) 368

33 Jegerud, Andrea 257 Norway 85 94 92 91 (9) 362
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England 283 285 285 284 281 282 (40) 1700
Nangle, Stewart 94 97 94 96 93 95 (11) 569
Newsome, Jim 95 95 98 94 94 92 (17) 568
Syms, Adrian 94 93 93 94 94 95 (12) 563

2 Belgium 1 286 282 282 283 283 273 (45) 1689
Liebens, Bart 94 97 93 95 96 92 (20) 567
Derouaux, Jean-Marc 94 94 95 94 96 88 (13) 561
Lepage, Paul 98 91 94 94 91 93 (12) 561

3 Belgium 2 279 281 284 282 281 280 (37) 1687
Halloy, Marc 98 96 94 95 93 90 (13) 566
Lambert, Rudolph 90 95 93 95 95 97 (14) 565
Pirson, Julien 91 90 97 92 93 93 (10) 556

4 Northern Ireland 1 275 282 281 279 273 272 (34) 1662

Doak, Robert 92 96 98 95 95 94 (17) 570

McGall, Glenn 92 93 94 93 93 91 (12) 556

Kerr, Alan 91 93 89 91 85 87 (5) 536

5 Denmark 272 268 275 271 269 272 (26) 1627

Sahakian, Gagik 92 90 91 91 91 94 (7) 549

Jørgensen, Claus 93 92 91 90 88 89 (9) 543

Breiner, Torben 87 86 93 90 90 89 (10) 535

Air Pistol Women

1 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 265 269 270 269 (17) 1073
Brownlie, Caroline 89 93 93 94 (7) 369
Hogben, Anja 91 88 93 89 (6) 361
Liddon, Kirsty 85 88 84 86 (4) 343

Air Rifle Men

1 Netherlands 294 293 296 295 292 293 (116) 1763
Hellenbrand, Peter 100 99 99 100 97 98 (45) 593
Nikkelen, Denny 100 99 98 98 99 99 (40) 593
Kooiman, Berry 94 95 99 97 96 96 (31) 577

2 France 291 292 292 292 297 288 (110) 1752
Germond, Etienne 99 99 98 99 99 99 (48) 593
Moreno-Flores, Rémy 97 99 99 97 100 96 (38) 588
Monnier, Yohan 95 94 95 96 98 93 (24) 571

Air Rifle Women

1 France 295 288 293 291 (64) 1167
Ortigier, Virgine 98 99 97 98 (24) 392
Fournier, Marie 100 95 97 96 (20) 388
Morin, Sandy 97 94 99 97 (20) 387
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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Fabo, Ján 124 Slovakia 97 96 96 98 95 98 (22) 580

10,6 9,8 10,1 9,1 9,0 8,8 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,0 98,0 678,0

2 Nangle, Stewart 158 England 94 96 96 99 96 96 (17) 577

10,4 9,4 10,4 10,3 9,5 9,1 9,8 10,5 10,3 10,6 100,3 677,3

3 Rose, Thomas 154 USArmy 98 92 96 95 98 96 (19) 575

9,8 10,7 9,7 9,9 10,6 9,5 10,8 9,3 10,3 10,3 100,9 675,9

4 Schleuter, Michael 278 GER - WSB 96 95 97 94 95 94 (17) 571
10,7 10,3 10,7 8,9 10,5 9,9 9,4 9,5 9,6 9,6 99,1 670,1

5 Elhage, Philip 126 Netherlands Antilles 95 94 96 95 95 98 (15) 573
9,2 10,2 9,3 10,5 9,3 8,5 9,7 10,2 10,0 10,1 97,0 670,0

6 Sigurgeirsson, Ásgeir 273 Iceland 97 96 95 98 91 95 (11) 572
9,5 9,9 8,7 9,4 9,2 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,5 9,1 97,3 669,3

7 Newsome, Jim 159 England 93 96 95 93 96 97 (17) 570
10,3 9,6 9,0 9,5 9,8 10,8 10,2 9,1 9,6 10,3 98,2 668,2

8 Markowski, Greg 153 USArmy 94 100 94 92 94 95 (19) 569
10,5 10,4 10,2 9,1 10,6 10,5 9,7 10,5 9,5 8,1 99,1 668,1

9 Doak, Robert 117 Northern Ireland 95 91 96 94 94 98 (19) 568
10 Decker, Patrick 216 Luxemburg 94 95 96 94 94 95 (12) 568
11 Lambert, Rudolph 141 Belgium 92 94 93 94 97 96 (17) 566
12 Syms, Adrian 160 England 94 95 97 95 90 94 (13) 565
13 McGall, Glenn 122 Northern Ireland 94 94 97 95 93 92 (12) 565
14 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 135 Belgium 95 94 92 93 98 93 (8) 565
15 Halloy, Marc 137 Belgium 95 94 95 93 94 93 (14) 564
16 Ubhi, Iqbal 156 England 94 94 92 95 94 95 (12) 564
17 Mariutto, Louis 217 Luxemburg 95 94 95 90 95 92 (17) 561
18 Harris, Ian 243 Wales 91 92 95 96 94 93 (12) 561
19 Liebens, Bart 144 Belgium 98 92 93 94 92 92 (10) 561
20 Kerr, Alan 116 Northern Ireland 93 92 94 95 94 90 (10) 558
21 Sahakian, Gagik 224 Denmark 93 96 92 92 95 89 (11) 557
22 Lepage, Paul 143 Belgium 90 92 93 93 93 95 (9) 556
23 Pirson, Julien 146 Belgium 90 94 89 95 93 95 (8) 556
24 Arditti, Michael 157 England 94 92 90 91 87 95 (17) 549
25 Jørgensen, Claus 226 Denmark 89 92 92 95 89 92 (4) 549
26 Breiner, Torben 225 Denmark 93 91 90 88 91 93 (10) 546
27 Friend, Peter 260 Ireland 91 92 91 89 94 88 (10) 545
28 Bergiers, Sébastien 128 Belgium 93 89 90 88 91 93 (7) 544
29 Jaeger, Johannes 270 GER - Rheinischer 89 91 87 89 89 91 (6) 536
30 Auden, Mike 244 Wales 86 89 93 92 87 88 (7) 535
31 Barnes, Michael K. 280 Denmark 87 88 88 92 90 89 (7) 534
32 Portion, Luc 147 Belgium 89 90 89 88 88 90 (6) 534
33 Elhage, Shaheen 127 Netherlands Antilles 84 98 87 90 88 81 (5) 528
34 Andersen, Morten 227 Denmark 86 86 91 90 91 80 (9) 524
35 Smyth, David 119 Northern Ireland 77 87 83 88 88 82 (6) 505

Air Pistol Women

1 Cottin, Elodie 207 France 95 94 94 96 (7) 379

10,0 9,8 9,0 9,2 10,6 10,0 9,6 10,3 9,4 10,1 98,0 477,0

2 Gran, Ingeborg 251 Norway 96 94 92 95 (10) 377

10,9 9,0 9,7 9,7 9,7 10,1 9,6 9,8 9,6 9,5 97,6 474,6

3 Brownlie, Caroline 237 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 95 95 95 91 (10) 376

8,9 9,1 10,4 9,6 10,2 9,7 9,8 9,9 9,9 9,6 97,1 473,1

4 Lydall, Julia 164 England 95 90 93 96 (10) 374
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9,5 9,4 10,3 8,7 9,3 10,0 10,3 10,4 9,1 10,0 97,0 471,0

5 Hamblenne, Manon 138 Belgium 96 93 94 92 (9) 375
10,0 9,7 9,0 9,7 8,0 9,9 9,6 8,9 10,5 8,8 94,1 469,1

6 Gantuul, Taivanbaatar 275 Mongolia 89 96 93 90 (8) 368
9,2 9,9 9,5 9,5 10,4 9,0 9,8 10,5 10,0 10,0 97,8 465,8

7 Bezzina, Eleanor 259 Malta 94 91 94 91 (10) 370
10,5 8,3 8,4 8,4 9,3 9,0 9,2 9,3 10,2 9,7 92,3 462,3

8 Flørli, Aina E 250 Norway 94 95 89 91 (5) 369
9,3 9,6 7,9 10,5 8,6 9,2 10,1 9,4 9,2 9,4 93,2 462,2

9 Brimmeyer, Martine 218 Luxemburg 90 92 91 91 (5) 364
10 Hogben, Anja 238 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 89 89 91 89 (4) 358
11 Liddon, Kirsty 240 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 91 88 91 88 (4) 358
12 Gravell, Rachael 246 Wales 89 91 86 89 (4) 355
13 Reed, Sophie 222 GBR-CAM 90 87 85 93 (3) 355
14 Villemoes, Pia 223 Denmark 87 90 87 90 (3) 354
15 Engstrøm Borgen, Christina 263 Denmark 85 82 80 74 (3) 321

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Ion, Rares Stefan 209 Romania 96 94 97 91 97 94 (20) 569

9,5 10,7 9,2 10,2 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,5 100,6 669,6

2 Adamus, Antoine 203 France 93 92 94 91 93 95 (9) 558

8,5 9,3 9,3 9,1 9,0 10,1 9,9 10,2 10,7 10,7 96,8 654,8

3 Faucillon, Marc-Antoine 201 France 90 92 90 96 92 95 (13) 555

9,0 8,9 9,7 10,2 10,2 9,1 9,6 10,1 9,4 10,6 96,8 651,8

4 Larsen, Frederik 229 Denmark 94 87 95 92 94 93 (11) 555
7,8 9,6 9,6 9,8 9,8 10,0 10,7 9,5 9,1 9,0 94,9 649,9

5 Dubosc, Maxence 202 France 93 93 92 90 94 93 (8) 555
8,8 9,1 10,1 9,1 9,3 9,1 9,4 10,5 10,4 9,0 94,8 649,8

6 Stead, Alexander 212 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 93 87 89 94 89 95 (5) 547
10,3 9,2 10,8 10,0 7,9 10,0 9,4 8,5 9,8 10,0 95,9 642,9

7 Barnes, Matthew 211 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 88 91 89 94 89 93 (6) 544
10,3 9,2 8,6 8,2 8,9 9,0 10,0 8,6 9,7 9,7 92,2 636,2

8 Testrow, Sean 213 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 84 87 90 84 87 85 (6) 517
8,0 8,3 9,4 9,2 9,2 9,4 9,5 10,1 8,2 6,9 88,2 605,2

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Morar, Alexándra 210 Romania 92 95 91 98 (10) 376

8,6 10,6 10,2 9,1 10,4 10,0 9,4 10,8 9,6 9,5 98,2 474,2

2 Scire, Sophie 204 France 94 93 92 94 (6) 373

10,3 8,6 10,4 10,0 10,6 9,5 9,3 10,1 9,8 8,4 97,0 470,0

3 Batier, Fanny 206 France 87 96 88 94 (8) 365

8,0 9,8 10,6 10,2 9,5 10,1 9,8 10,9 10,3 9,6 98,8 463,8

4 Liddon, Jessie 241 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 92 92 96 87 (5) 367
9,0 9,6 8,8 9,2 9,4 9,6 10,1 9,6 9,5 10,2 95,0 462,0

5 McGregor, Catriona 239 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 91 87 93 93 (6) 364
8,1 10,0 9,3 7,4 9,9 9,0 9,3 10,6 9,0 10,1 92,7 456,7

6 Holmes, Ashleigh 161 England 89 90 87 90 (5) 356
8,9 10,2 10,8 9,4 8,2 9,6 10,4 9,7 8,8 10,1 96,1 452,1

7 Sida-Page, Imogen 162 England 93 84 92 85 (7) 354
8,2 10,3 9,2 8,5 9,2 10,2 9,7 9,3 10,1 10,5 95,2 449,2

8 Tilet, Tiphaine 205 France 88 90 90 86 (4) 354
8,7 9,5 8,6 9,5 10,3 8,6 7,5 9,3 9,4 9,4 90,8 444,8

9 Trotter, Freya 163 England 91 86 88 87 (4) 352
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10 Melisbek kyzy, Aigerim 277 Kyrgyzstan 89 85 88 86 (5) 348
11 Radersma, Saskia 172 NED - Talent Team 82 92 89 85 (3) 348
12 Dimou, Ioanna 155 Cyprus 86 92 86 81 (4) 345
13 Johnson, Elisabeth 214 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 87 87 85 86 (2) 345
14 Whitehead, Rachael 215 GBR - Junior Pistol Squad 88 88 84 85 (1) 345
15 Mol, Donja 171 NED - Talent Team 80 89 85 89 (2) 343
16 Weijtmans, Bo 170 NED - Talent Team 83 85 83 88 (1) 339
17 Wilson, Daniëlle 242 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 88 74 86 86 (2) 334
18 Van den Akker, Ilke 173 NED - Talent Team 80 84 81 84 (2) 329

Air Rifle Men

1 Moldoveanu, Alin George 208 Romania 99 100 99 99 100 98 (42) 595

9,2 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,7 103,5 698,5

2 Hellenbrand, Peter 188 Netherlands 100 99 99 100 99 98 (48) 595

10,1 10,2 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,6 103,2 698,2

3 Haman, Vaclav 110 Czech Republic 100 99 98 100 99 99 (49) 595

10,3 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,7 10,2 9,9 10,7 103,1 698,1

4 Ismailov, Ruslan 271 Kyrgyzstan 99 100 97 99 100 99 (48) 594
10,2 10,2 10,0 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,7 10,1 10,2 102,3 696,3

5 Germond, Etienne 189 France 100 97 97 100 99 98 (41) 591
10,3 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,7 103,3 694,3

6 Ørum, Lars 234 Denmark 100 97 97 99 100 98 (44) 591
9,8 9,9 9,9 10,1 10,0 9,7 10,7 10,5 10,9 9,4 100,9 691,9

7 Nikkelen, Denny 186 Netherlands 98 97 99 99 97 98 (41) 588
10,8 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,0 9,7 10,6 103,4 691,4

8 Nicolaysen, Even 252 Norway 99 96 98 99 99 98 (42) 589
10,1 10,5 10,1 9,5 10,3 10,9 10,8 9,0 9,4 10,6 101,2 690,2

9 Brodahl, Knut Jørgen 253 Norway 96 99 96 95 100 100 (38) 586
10 Munkh-Erdene, Tsedevdorj 274 Mongolia 98 98 97 99 96 97 (34) 585
11 Kane, Ray 261 Ireland 97 98 98 97 96 97 (38) 583
12 Hrabovsky, Adam 111 Czech Republic 100 97 96 96 99 95 (36) 583
13 Monnier, Yohan 190 France 97 99 94 99 97 97 (33) 583
14 Moreno-Flores, Rémy 191 France 100 95 97 97 96 98 (31) 583
15 Kooiman, Berry 187 Netherlands 97 97 97 99 97 94 (31) 581
16 Denruyter, Michel 134 Belgium 92 95 99 97 95 93 (21) 571
17 O'Boyle, Paul 262 Ireland 95 90 96 96 96 95 (28) 568
18 Lewis, Mike 247 Wales 95 93 92 88 92 97 (20) 557
19 Ross, Andrew 168 Scotland 89 92 91 94 93 96 (13) 555
20 Hodgson, Jamie 166 Scotland 86 89 90 84 93 84 (6) 526

Air Rifle Women

1 Morin, Sandy 192 France 99 98 100 99 (29) 396

10,0 9,7 10,5 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,7 9,7 10,0 10,6 101,8 497,8

2 Ortigier, Virgine 194 France 96 97 99 100 (26) 392

10,6 9,3 9,3 10,9 9,8 10,5 10,3 9,6 9,8 10,4 100,5 492,5

3 Bartosová, Klára 113 Czech Republic 96 96 99 98 (25) 389

10,4 10,4 8,6 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,8 9,6 10,5 10,3 100,7 489,7

4 Warnes, Helen 249 Wales 97 96 97 98 (22) 388
9,7 9,8 9,9 10,4 10,9 9,6 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,0 101,5 489,5

5 Corish, Siân 248 Wales 98 95 97 95 (20) 385
10,6 9,9 9,9 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,0 10,3 10,0 103,0 488,0

6 Fournier, Marie 193 France 98 95 96 96 (20) 385
10,1 10,8 10,9 9,6 10,6 9,2 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,6 102,6 487,6

7 Calmes, Carole 279 Luxemburg 99 97 97 96 (25) 389
9,7 10,3 9,0 10,6 10,4 9,7 9,1 8,8 9,1 10,2 96,9 485,9

8 Legrand, Cathline 142 Belgium 96 97 92 95 (17) 380
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10,2 9,3 8,8 10,7 9,9 10,0 9,6 9,3 10,0 8,6 96,4 476,4

9 Park, Fiona 167 Scotland 95 92 94 97 (16) 378
10 Mekking, Sharon 177 NED - Talent Team 94 95 94 90 (13) 373
11 Van den Bosch, Kim 183 NED - Talent Team 96 (5) 122 DNF

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Schepens, Nicolas 148 Belgium 98 98 93 100 98 98 (34) 585

10,5 10,4 9,7 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,7 9,2 10,4 10,6 102,0 687,0

2 Smit, Sean 174 NED - Talent Team 97 99 97 97 94 98 (34) 582

9,8 10,5 10,2 10,7 9,7 10,5 9,9 9,9 9,9 9,3 100,4 682,4

3 Raynaud, Alexis 197 France 97 97 96 98 97 98 (35) 583

9,4 8,9 9,3 9,1 10,9 9,5 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,2 98,4 681,4

4 Baudoin, Brian 195 France 96 98 95 99 99 97 (39) 584
7,5 9,5 9,9 10,3 9,6 10,4 9,7 10,2 8,2 9,7 95,0 679,0

5 Theunissen, Thijs 181 NED - Talent Team 95 95 93 99 97 96 (28) 575
10,4 10,5 10,8 10,6 10,4 9,8 9,4 10,0 9,9 9,4 101,2 676,2

6 Christensen, Michael 235 Denmark 96 96 97 95 95 95 (25) 574
10,6 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,3 9,3 10,0 100,8 674,8

7 Leppä, Aleksi 109 Finland 95 95 96 97 94 97 (27) 574
10,0 10,3 10,1 10,9 9,3 10,5 10,3 9,7 10,4 8,5 100,0 674,0

8 Brunin, Maxime 129 Belgium 99 97 96 95 94 97 (32) 578
9,2 10,6 10,3 10,1 7,9 9,1 10,0 9,1 8,6 9,3 94,2 672,2

9 Hody, Steve 139 Belgium 97 91 97 96 95 97 (28) 573
10 Ditrych, Marek 112 Czech Republic 97 98 93 93 96 95 (28) 572
11 Stoll, Julian 265 GER - Nord-West 91 95 97 94 94 97 (23) 568
12 Malite, Jiovanh 196 France 94 92 98 92 94 98 (21) 568
13 Kurt, Gilles 220 Luxemburg 95 94 95 93 95 93 (21) 565
14 van den Bergh, Glenn 178 NED - Talent Team 95 94 95 93 93 95 (20) 565
15 Sand, Jan-Erik 255 Norway 95 93 92 95 94 96 (19) 565
16 Vandevyvere, Jelle 151 Belgium 96 91 93 96 95 92 (18) 563
17 Cheetham, Fraser 165 Scotland 91 98 91 91 94 96 (21) 561
18 Bockelmann, Dennis 264 GER - Nord-West 98 94 92 95 88 90 (17) 557
19 Adam, David 219 Luxemburg 92 95 91 93 93 92 (12) 556
20 Bjørn, Morten 233 Denmark 88 86 91 91 94 93 (14) 543

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Ismailova, Sabina 272 Kyrgyzstan 98 97 99 99 (23) 393

10,2 10,6 9,3 8,7 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,0 9,2 9,8 99,1 492,1

2 Henriksen, Diana 232 Denmark 99 96 97 99 (24) 391

10,6 9,6 9,5 10,1 10,2 10,0 10,5 9,7 10,3 9,7 100,2 491,2

3 Simon, Manon 200 France 98 98 96 97 (23) 389

9,2 9,6 10,2 10,0 9,7 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,7 101,2 490,2

4 Smeets, Pea 182 NED - Talent Team 97 98 97 97 (22) 389
9,2 10,9 10,5 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,8 10,1 9,9 9,2 101,1 490,1

5 Sihvonen, Annika 108 Finland 95 98 98 97 (20) 388
10,1 10,5 10,2 9,2 10,2 9,7 9,8 10,8 9,4 10,3 100,2 488,2

6 Parvainen, Riika 107 Finland 97 96 96 98 (22) 387
9,5 10,3 10,7 9,9 9,9 9,8 9,2 10,4 10,5 10,3 100,5 487,5

7 Claessens, Manon 131 Belgium 97 95 97 97 (18) 386
10,5 9,9 8,9 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,4 9,5 9,9 99,7 485,7

8 Semaire, Axelle 149 Belgium 97 96 97 97 (18) 387
9,9 9,1 9,5 9,6 9,6 10,1 10,6 9,4 10,0 10,4 98,2 485,2

9 Andersen, Camilla 231 Denmark 96 97 96 97 (19) 386
10 Burggraaf, Wendy 180 NED - Talent Team 97 96 96 96 (22) 385
11 Groenenboom, Iris 179 NED - Talent Team 97 95 97 96 (17) 385
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12 Robert, Ingrid 199 France 95 97 97 96 (15) 385
13 Scimia, Laura 221 Luxemburg 95 96 97 96 (17) 384
14 Bakken, Julie Andrea 254 Norway 96 96 96 95 (17) 383
15 Nicolay, Marije 176 NED - Talent Team 94 96 96 97 (16) 383
16 Schulte, Nadja 266 GER - Nord-West 95 93 96 98 (20) 382
17 Constant, Elise 198 France 95 94 95 98 (20) 382
18 My, Pauline 145 Belgium 95 97 94 95 (16) 381
19 Capelle, Violette 130 Belgium 94 97 96 92 (15) 379
20 von Glahn, Laurine 267 GER - Nord-West 94 95 94 96 (13) 379
21 Genin, Lauralée 136 Belgium 96 95 92 95 (19) 378
22 Viebrock, Sina 269 GER - Nord-West 96 94 95 92 (13) 377
23 Kallinowsky, Liselotte 140 Belgium 92 93 93 97 (15) 375
24 Hauschild, Annika 268 GER - Nord-West 93 93 93 96 (15) 375
25 de Quick, Jana 132 Belgium 93 98 93 91 (15) 375
26 Winters, Joyce 185 NED - Talent Team 94 91 93 91 (12) 369
27 Fagerli, Heidi 256 Norway 93 89 90 96 (8) 368
28 Ditrychová, Karolina 115 Czech Republic 91 90 93 93 (11) 367
29 Williamson, Kathryn 169 Scotland 91 94 92 87 (10) 364
30 Jegerud, Andrea 257 Norway 87 86 94 89 (11) 356
31 Klaasing, Ashley 184 NED - Talent Team 91 89 94 (8) 314 DNF
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England 281 287 288 287 282 287 (47) 1712

Nangle, Stewart 94 96 96 99 96 96 (17) 577

Newsome, Jim 93 96 95 93 96 97 (17) 570

Syms, Adrian 94 95 97 95 90 94 (13) 565

2 Northern Ireland 1 282 277 287 284 281 280 (41) 1691

Doak, Robert 95 91 96 94 94 98 (19) 568

McGall, Glenn 94 94 97 95 93 92 (12) 565

Kerr, Alan 93 92 94 95 94 90 (10) 558

3 Belgium 2 277 282 277 282 284 284 (39) 1686

Lambert, Rudolph 92 94 93 94 97 96 (17) 566

Halloy, Marc 95 94 95 93 94 93 (14) 564

Pirson, Julien 90 94 89 95 93 95 (8) 556

4 Belgium 1 283 278 278 280 283 280 (27) 1682
Derouaux, Jean-Marc 95 94 92 93 98 93 (8) 565
Liebens, Bart 98 92 93 94 92 92 (10) 561
Lepage, Paul 90 92 93 93 93 95 (9) 556

5 Denmark 275 279 274 275 275 274 (25) 1652
Sahakian, Gagik 93 96 92 92 95 89 (11) 557
Jørgensen, Claus 89 92 92 95 89 92 (4) 549
Breiner, Torben 93 91 90 88 91 93 (10) 546

Air Pistol Women

1 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 275 272 277 268 (18) 1092

Brownlie, Caroline 95 95 95 91 (10) 376

Hogben, Anja 89 89 91 89 (4) 358

Liddon, Kirsty 91 88 91 88 (4) 358

Air Rifle Men

1 Netherlands 295 293 295 298 293 290 (120) 1764

Hellenbrand, Peter 100 99 99 100 99 98 (48) 595

Nikkelen, Denny 98 97 99 99 97 98 (41) 588

Kooiman, Berry 97 97 97 99 97 94 (31) 581

2 France 297 291 288 296 292 293 (105) 1757

Germond, Etienne 100 97 97 100 99 98 (41) 591

Monnier, Yohan 97 99 94 99 97 97 (33) 583

Moreno-Flores, Rémy 100 95 97 97 96 98 (31) 583

Air Rifle Women

1 France 293 290 295 295 (75) 1173

Morin, Sandy 99 98 100 99 (29) 396

Ortigier, Virgine 96 97 99 100 (26) 392

Fournier, Marie 98 95 96 96 (20) 385


